
 
 

 
 

HTA, Innovative Health Technologies and Patient Access in Asia-Pacific 
3-4 September, 2016 

3 September 2016 - 6:00PM-9:00PM 

Sunday 4 September 2016 - 8:00AM-12:30PM 

Suntec Singapore Convention & Exhibition Center 

Singapore 

 

Co-Chaired by Sukyeong Kim and Yen-Huei (Tony) Tarn 
 

 Roundtable Agenda Session I 

3 September 2016 - 6:00PM-9:00PM, Room 330 (Dinner served) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

TIME TOPIC PRESENTER 

6:00-6:30 Dinner, Welcome & Introduction 

 Dinner  

 Welcome from Roundtable Co-Chairs 

 

 Welcome from ISPOR President / ISPOR CEO 

 Delegate Introduction 

 

All delegates 

Sukyeong Kim, Yen-Huei 

(Tony) Tarn 

Lou Garrison, Nancy S. Berg 

All delegates 

 

6:30-6:35 

6:35-6:45 

HTA in ISPOR 

 ISPOR HTA Council - Activities and HTA training programs 

 Updates on HTA in Europe: EUnetHTA perspective 

 

Finn  Børlum Kristensen 

 

6:45-7:00 Discussion 

 What is the role of HTA for innovative health technologies?   

 How does HTA improve patient access: stakeholder perspectives  

All delegates 

 

7:00-7:10 

7:10-7:20 

7:20-7:30 

7:30-7:40 

7:40-7:50 

7:50-8:00 

HTA and Patient Access in Asia-Pacific  

 HTA Developments in India  

 HTA Development in Mainland China 

 Health Financing and HTA in South Korea 

 Patient Access to Health Technology in Taiwan 

 HTA Pilot Program in Japan 

 The influence of HTA on Child Health Care and Patient Access to 

Advanced Therapies in Japan 

 

Jitendar Sharma 

Kun Zhao 

Bong-min Yang 

Yen-Huei (Tony) Tarn 

Takashi Fukuda 

Ruoyan Gai 

 

8:00-8:15 Tea / Coffee Break All delegates 

8:15-9:00 Discussion 

 What are the main challenges for policy-makers in Asia-Pacific 

surrounding patient access to innovative therapies? What about 

other stakeholders? 

All delegates 



 

2 

 

Roundtable Agenda Session II 

Sunday 4 September 2016 - 8:00AM-12:30PM, Room 330 (Breakfast and Lunch served) 

 

 

 

 

TIME TOPIC PRESENTER 

8:00-8:30 Breakfast  

 

All attendees 

 

8:30-8:40 

 

8:40-8:50 

8:50-9:00 

9:00-9:10 

9:10-9:20 

HTA and Patient Access in Asia-Pacific – Continued 
 Australian HTA: Handling the Question of Value Between Payers, 

Innovators, Patients and Health Care Providers 

 HTA and Patient Access in New Zealand 

 HTA Developments in Taiwan 

 HTA and Patient Access to Health Technologies in Korea 

 HTA and Patient Access in Kazakhstan 

 

Andrew Mitchell 

 

Anne Kolbe 

Jasmine R. F. Pwu 

Sukyeong Kim 

Alexandr Kostyuk / 

Alima Almadiyeva 

9:20-9:50 Discussion 

 How do we handle the question of value between payers, innovators, 

patients and health care providers? 

All delegates 

9:50-10:00 Tea / Coffee Break All delegates 

 

 

10:00-10:10 

 

10:10-10:20 

Economic Evaluation in Complementary and Alternative Medicine 

(CAM) in Asia-Pacific 

 Pilot Project of Korean Medicine and Western Medicine 

Collaboration  

 Challenges and Opportunities in the Advancement of CAM 

 

 

Namkwen Kim 

 

Donghyo Lee 

10:20-10:40 Q&A and Discussion All delegates 

 

10:40-10:50 

 

10:50-11:00 

 

11:00-11:10 

 

 

11:10-11:20 

 

HTA and Patient Access in Asia-Pacific – ASEAN  

 HTA Developments in Singapore & Patient Access to Health 

Technology  

 HTA in the Philippines: Priority Setting Process to Guide Service 

Coverage Decisions 

 HTA developments in Malaysia and Patient Access to Health 

Technology 

  

 HTA in Indonesia 

 

 

Daphne Khoo 

 

Merla Rose D. Reyes 

 

Faridah Aryani Md. 

Yusof 

 

Erie Gusnellyanti 

 

11:20-11:55 Discussion 

 Best Practices in HTA – How can we learn from each other? 

 Impacts of fostering rapid patient access to effective, reliable and safe 

innovative therapies: societal perspectives 

All attendees 

 

11:55-12:00 Summary & Follow-ups  

12:00-12:30 Lunch  All delegates 


