## HTA, Innovative Health Technologies and Patient Access in Asia-Pacific

3-4 September, 2016 3 September 2016 - 6:00PM-9:00PM Sunday 4 September 2016 - 8:00AM-12:30PM Suntec Singapore Convention & Exhibition Center Singapore

Co-Chaired by Sukyeong Kim and Yen-Huei (Tony) Tarn

## Roundtable Agenda Session I

3 September 2016 - 6:00PM-9:00PM, Room 330 (Dinner served)

TIME	TOPIC	PRESENTER
6:00-6:30	Dinner, Welcome & Introduction	
	> Dinner	All delegates
	Welcome from Roundtable Co-Chairs	Sukyeong Kim, Yen-Huei
		(Tony) Tarn
	Welcome from ISPOR President / ISPOR CEO	Lou Garrison, Nancy S. Berg
	> Delegate Introduction	All delegates
	HTA in ISPOR	
6:30-6:35	➤ ISPOR HTA Council - Activities and HTA training programs	Finn Børlum Kristensen
6:35-6:45	Updates on HTA in Europe: EUnetHTA perspective	
6:45-7:00	Discussion	All delegates
	➤ What is the role of HTA for innovative health technologies?	
	➤ How does HTA improve patient access: stakeholder perspectives	
	HTA and Patient Access in Asia-Pacific	
7:00-7:10	HTA Developments in India	Jitendar Sharma
7:10-7:20	HTA Development in Mainland China	Kun Zhao
7:20-7:30	Health Financing and HTA in South Korea	Bong-min Yang
7:30-7:40	Patient Access to Health Technology in Taiwan	Yen-Huei (Tony) Tarn
7:40-7:50	<ul><li>HTA Pilot Program in Japan</li></ul>	Takashi Fukuda
7:50-8:00	➤ The influence of HTA on Child Health Care and Patient Access to Advanced Therapies in Japan	Ruoyan Gai
8:00-8:15	Tea / Coffee Break	All delegates
8:15-9:00	<ul> <li>Discussion</li> <li>➤ What are the main challenges for policy-makers in Asia-Pacific surrounding patient access to innovative therapies? What about other stakeholders?</li> </ul>	All delegates

## Roundtable Agenda Session II

Sunday 4 September 2016 - 8:00AM-12:30PM, Room 330 (Breakfast and Lunch served)

TIME	TOPIC	PRESENTER
8:00-8:30	Breakfast	All attendees
8:30-8:40	HTA and Patient Access in Asia-Pacific – Continued  ➤ Australian HTA: Handling the Question of Value Between Payers, Innovators, Patients and Health Care Providers	Andrew Mitchell
8:40-8:50	➤ HTA and Patient Access in New Zealand	Anne Kolbe
8:50-9:00	> HTA Developments in Taiwan	Jasmine R. F. Pwu
9:00-9:10	➤ HTA and Patient Access to Health Technologies in Korea	Sukyeong Kim
9:10-9:20	HTA and Patient Access in Kazakhstan	Alexandr Kostyuk / Alima Almadiyeva
9:20-9:50	<ul><li>Discussion</li><li>➤ How do we handle the question of value between payers, innovators, patients and health care providers?</li></ul>	All delegates
9:50-10:00	Tea / Coffee Break	All delegates
	Economic Evaluation in Complementary and Alternative Medicine (CAM) in Asia-Pacific	
10:00-10:10	<ul> <li>Pilot Project of Korean Medicine and Western Medicine Collaboration</li> </ul>	Namkwen Kim
10:10-10:20	Challenges and Opportunities in the Advancement of CAM	Donghyo Lee
10:20-10:40	Q&A and Discussion	All delegates
10:40-10:50	<ul> <li>HTA and Patient Access in Asia-Pacific – ASEAN</li> <li>➤ HTA Developments in Singapore &amp; Patient Access to Health Technology</li> </ul>	Daphne Khoo
10:50-11:00	➤ HTA in the Philippines: Priority Setting Process to Guide Service Coverage Decisions	Merla Rose D. Reyes
11:00-11:10	HTA developments in Malaysia and Patient Access to Health Technology	Faridah Aryani Md. Yusof
11:10-11:20	> HTA in Indonesia	Erie Gusnellyanti
11:20-11:55	<ul> <li>Discussion</li> <li>➤ Best Practices in HTA – How can we learn from each other?</li> <li>➤ Impacts of fostering rapid patient access to effective, reliable and safe innovative therapies: societal perspectives</li> </ul>	All attendees
11:55-12:00	Summary & Follow-ups	
12:00-12:30	Lunch	All delegates